

15/20

CITO INFOTECH PVT LTD
 11/1, 3rd Cross, Nandi Durga Road
 Bengaluru - 560046
 PH: 080 - 42048584\5
 GSTIN/UIN: 29AADCC5124B1Z4
 CIN: U72200KA2008PTC048235
 E-Mail : shakunthala@citoinfotech.com

Buyer
R V College of Engineering
 Mysore Road,, Bangalore - 560 059
 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29
 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAATR0758AIZP

Invoice No.	e-Sugam No.	Dated
492		27-Sep-2017
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment	
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)	
492		
Buyer's Order No.	Dated	
RVE/1853/2017-18	1-Sep-2017	
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date	
Despatched through	Destination	
Terms of Delivery		

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	THIN CLIENT RDP Thin Client RDPXL200C Intel X5-Z8350, Intel Quad Core Processor(Upto 1.92 GHz), 2 GB RAM, 32 GB Flash, 3 USB 2.0 Ports, 1HDMI Port 1VGA Port/ Ubuntu 16.04 OS/ 3 Year Warranty SL NO:RDPXL2C159080 RDPXL2C159029 RDPXL2C158828 RDPXL2C158832 RDPXL2C158820 RDPXL2C159016 RDPXL2C158811 RDPXL2C158855 RDPXL2C159320	8473	18 %	20.00 No.	9,580.00	No.	1,91,600.00

continued ...

*Revised Items
 Installed working fine
 on 3/10/2017*
*Maha-J
 3/10/17*

SUBJECT TO BENGALURU JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



**CITO INFOTECH PVT LTD**

11/1, 3rd Cross, Nandi Durga Road
Bengaluru - 560046
PH: 080 - 42048584\5
GSTIN/UIN: 29AADCC5124B1Z4
CIN: U72200KA2008PTC048235
E-Mail : shakunthala@citoinfotech.com

Invoice No.	e-Sugam No.	Dated
492		27-Sep-2017
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment	
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)	
492		
Buyer's Order No.	Dated	
RVE/1853/2017-18	1-Sep-2017	
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date	
Despatched through	Destination	
Terms of Delivery		

Buyer

R V College of Engineering

Mysore Road,, Bangalore - 560 059
State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29
GSTIN/UIN : 29AAATR0758AIZP

SI No	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	RDPXL2C159317						
	RDPXL2C158843						
	RDPXL2C159068						
	RDPXL2C159031						
	RDPXL2C159055						
	RDPXL2C158862						
	RDPXL2C158821						
	RDPXL2C158844						
	RDPXL2C158849						
	RDPXL2C158847						
	RDPXL2C159027						

continued ...

SUBJECT TO BENGALURU JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice





CITO INFOTECH PVT LTD
 11/1, 3rd Cross, Nandi Durga Road
 Bengaluru - 560046
 PH: 080 - 42048584\5
 GSTIN/UIN: 29AADCC5124B1Z4
 CIN: U72200KA2008PTC048235
 E-Mail : shakunthala@citoinfotech.com

Invoice No.	e-Sugam No.	Dated
492		27-Sep-2017
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment	
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)	
492		
Buyer's Order No.	Dated	
RVE/1853/2017-18	1-Sep-2017	
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date	
Despatched through	Destination	
Terms of Delivery		

Buyer
R V College of Engineering
 Mysore Road,, Bangalore - 560 059
 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29
 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAATR0758AIZP

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	LG 1938A 18.5" LED Monitor 1 Year Warranty L No: CZAW708FMALD10209PO CZAW708PMMC026331PO CZAW708PMLK010200PO CZAW708PMPF010192PO CZAW708PMUZ010158PO CZAW708PMCB0101171PO CZAW708PMND010063PO CZAW708PMMC010059PO CZAW708PMFE009947PO CZAW708PMUZ009942PO CZAW708PMHW009929PO CZAW708PMTL010033PO CZAW708PMTL010201PO CZAW708PMPF010048PO CZAW708PMMC010131PO	85285900	28 %	20.00 No.	4,450.00	No.	89,000.00

continued ...

Received the items
 installed & working fine
 3/10/2017

hpa.j
 3/10/17

SUBJECT TO BENGALURU JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice





CITO INFOTECH PVT LTD
 11/1, 3rd Cross, Nandi Durga Road
 Bengaluru - 560046
 PH: 080 - 42048584\5
 GSTIN/UIN: 29AADCC5124B1Z4
 CIN: U72200KA2008PTC048235
 E-Mail : shakunthala@citoinfotech.com

Invoice No.	e-Sugam No.	Dated
492		27-Sep-2017
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment	
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)	
492		
Buyer's Order No.	Dated	
RVE/1853/2017-18	1-Sep-2017	
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date	
Despatched through	Destination	
Terms of Delivery		

Buyer

R V College of Engineering
 Mysore Road,, Bangalore - 560 059
 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29
 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAATR0758AIZP

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
4	CZAW708PMND009919PO CZAW708PMFE009995PO CZAW708PMWU010017PO CZAW708PMGJ009983PO CZAW708PMYH010506PO Dell USB Keyboard & Mouse 1 Year Warranty	84716040	18 %	20.00 No.	650.00	No.	13,000.00

continued ...

SUBJECT TO BENGALURU JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice





R.V. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Autonomous Institution affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)

01-09-2017

RVE/1853/2017-18

Purchase Order

To
Ms/ Cito Infotech Pvt. Ltd.,
11/1, 3rd Cross, Nandi Durga Road,
Bengaluru-560046

Sub: Supply and Installation of Desktops, Thin clients, Networking & Printer
Ref: Your revised quotation Cito/MKT02/7645R/17-18, dated: 25.07.2017

With reference to the above, we are pleased place orders with you for the supply and installation of the following items:

Sl. No.	Item Particulars	Quantity	Total Price in INR
1.	Dell OptiPlex 7050 MT Desktop Intel Core i7 -7700 Processor, 32 GB RAM 2400 M Hz DDR4, 1TB HDD 7.2 rpm 6 Gbps, WiFi, DVD/CD Super multi drive, 8 USB ports including 4 USB 3.0 High speed ports, HDMI, DVI and VGA ports, AMD Radeon 2GB Graphics. 19" LED Monitor, Multimedia Keyboard, Optical Mouse, Preloaded Operating System	01	75,850.00
2.	Thin client - RDP ThinClient RDPXL200 Intel X5-Z8350, Intel Quad core Processor (up to 1.92 G Hz), 2GB RAM, 32 GB Flash, USB 2.0 ports, HDMI Port, VGA port, LG 18.5" LED Monitor, Dell USB Key board and Mouse. Preloaded Operating System	20	293,600.00
3.	Dell Optiplex 3050 All in One Desktop Processor- Intel Core i3 6100 T, 19.5" HD Plus Screen Non touch with camera, Integrated Graphics card, 4 GB RAM DDR4 2400 M Hz, 1 TB HDD 7200 rpm, Integrated Graphics Card, Dell Multimedia Keyboard and Optical Mouse, Preloaded Operating System	05	187,250.00
4.	Networking 24-port Manageable D-LINK DES-1210-28P 24-Port Web Smart-III PoE Switch (02 Nos), IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet (fiber) ANSI/IEEE 802.3, Auto-negotiation, IEEE 802.3x Flow Control, Switching Capacity : 12.8 Gbps Cabling , Racks, patch cards, labor charges - 30 points	30 Points	82,621.00
5.	HP LaserJet Pro M126 nw Printer All in one Network printer (Print, Scan, Copy, Network and Wireless)	1	11,750.00
	Total		651,071.00
	GST (@ 18%) on Rs. 5,22,395.00		94031.00
	GST @ 28% on Rs. 1,28,676.00		36029.00
	Grand Total		7,81,131.00
(Rupees Seven Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred Thirty One only)			

R.V. Vidyaniketan Post, Mysuru Road, Bengaluru - 560 059. INDIA.
Phone: +91-080-67178000/01/02 Fax: +91-080-28600337 / 67178011
e-mail: principal@rvce.edu.in
Website: www.rvce.edu.in; www.rvinstitutions.com